
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

LEASE AMENDMENT No. 4 

LEASE AMENDMENT 
TO LEASE NO. GS-05B-18557 

J\DDRESS OF PREMISES 
660 W. Washinaton Ave., Suite 305, Madison WI 53703-4703 

PON Number: 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between City Station Associates 

whose address is: 145 E. Badger Rorad 
Suite 200 
Madison, WI 53713-2723 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease dated October 19, 201 1. 

The purpose of this Lease Amendment fs to establish beneficial occupancy, approve Change Orders 1-2, and reconcile 
· the Tenant Improvement budget. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is 
amended, effective December 3. 2012, as follows: 

A. Use of the GSA Form 276, Supplemental Lease Agreement has been discontinued. All references in the lease to "GSA Form 
276" or "Supplemental Lease Agreement' shall now hereby construed to mean "Lease Amendment". 

B. The Government hereby approves Change Orders 1 and 2 in the total amount of $4,775.31 . These changes are applied to 

the Tl Budget increasing it from $46,534.75 (pursuant to NTP dated June 20, 2012) to $51 ,310.06. This budget is inclusive of 

all approved change orders as listed below: 


1--C_h_an_.....e_O_ rd_e_r_2_ _ ,--+_C_h_;a.....;.n9e t ile at restroom 
~Tota· ~~~~~~"-~~~~~~~~~~~~--""'--'-_.____' $4 775.31 

This Lease Amendment contains {2} pages. 

All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of the below date. 


FOR THE LE 

Signature: 
Name: 
Title: 
Ent ity Name: 
Date: 

WITNESSED F.- .. ­

LSignature: 
Name: 
Title: 
Date: 

Lease Amendment Form 09112 



Lease Amendment No. 4 GS-058-18557 PAGE 2 of {2} 

Paragraph 1 Is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following: 

The Government shall pay the Lessor a total annual rent of $97,609.05 at a rate of$8, 134.09 per month in arrears based on a rate 
of $28.35 per RSF ($31 .54 per USF) paid monthly in arrears for years 1 through 5 starting February 22, 2012 and ending 
December 21 , 2012. 

The Government shall pay the Lessor a total annual rent of $112, 115.68 at the rate of $9,342.97 per month in arrears based on a 
rate of$32.56 per RSF ($43.19 per USF) paid monthly in arrears for years 1 thru 5 starting December 22, 2012 and ending 
February 21, 2017. 

The Government shall pay the Lessor a total annual rent of $98,482.90 at the rate of $8,206.90 per month based on a rate of 
$28.60 per RSF ($24.37 per USF} paid monthly in arrears for years 6 thru 10 startir.g February 22, 2017 and ending February 21 , 
2022. 

Rent shall be adjusted in accordance with the provisions of the Solicitation for Offers and General Clauses. Rent for a lesser period 
shall be prorated. Rent shall be made payable to: 

City Station Associates 
145 E. Badger Road, Suite 200 
Madison, WI 53703 

The Government may terminate this lease in whole or in part at any time after the fifth (5th} year by giving at least ninety (90) days' 
notice in writing to the Lessor and no rental shall accrue after the effective date of termination. Said notice shall be computed 
commencing with the day after the date of mailing. 

Paragraph 3 is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following: 

In accordance with the Paragraph 7B of the Supplemental Requirements, CB Richard Ellis Inc. ("Broker'') is the authorized real 
estate broker representing GSA in connection with this lease trar:isaction. The Lessor and CB Richard Ellis have agreed to a 
~lease commission of - of the firm term value of this lease ("Commission"). The total amount of the Commission is 
~his Commission is earned upon lease execution and payable (i} one- alt (112) when the Lease is awarded and (ii) 
one-half (1/2) upon the earlier of Tenant's occupancy of the premises leased ursuant to the Lease or the commencement date of 
the Lease. Due to the Commission Credit described in Paragraph 7, onl whic~ of the Commission, will be 
payable to CB Richard Ellis when the Lease is awarded. The remaining which is .-oIThe Commission ("Commission 
Credit"}, shall be credited to the shell rental portion of the annual rental payments due and owing shall be reduced to fully recapture 
this Commission Credit. The reduction in shell rent shall commence with the first fu I month of the rental payments and continue 
until the credit has been fully recaptured. 

First month's rental payment of $9,342.97 minus the prorated commission credit of •••le,quals ••• (adjusted first 
month's rent}. 

Second month's rental payment of $9,342.97 minus the prorated commission credit of•••Iequals •••I(adjusted 2nd 
month's rent) . 

All other terms and conditions remain in full force and effect. 

INIT ALS: 
LESSOR 1.._..r G VTJAA & ~ 

Lease Amend~ 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LWI18557-SLA-4_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



